Sliding door solution that works with cavity walls for doors up to 60kg
  60kg      Wood     Interior
POCKET DOOR
Overview
Pocket Door is a unique sliding door solution whereby the sliding door disappears
into the cavity wall. The system offers amazing benefits for environments where
space is limited such as bathrooms, en suites, kitchens, utility rooms, walk in
wardrobes and disability access areas. Each Pocket Door kit comes with a
pre-assembled aluminium track and header mechanism. For bi-parting doors,
two kits can be used.
The system is available with an included dual soft close which catches the door
in its final moments of travel and brings it gently into position - preventing
slamming.
Product and Door Specification
Kit Order Code
Door
Thickness
Range
Max.
Door
Width
Max. Door
Height
Standard Pocket Door
(Doors weighing
upto 60kg)
Pocket Door with
Dual Soft Close
(Doors weighing 10-20kg)
Pocket Door with
Dual Soft Close
(Doors weighing 20-40kg)
Pocket Door with
Dual Soft Close
(Doors weighing 40-60kg)
PDK3 PDKSOFT3/20 PDKSOFT3/40 PDKSOFT3/60 28-44mm 762mm 1981mm
PDK4 PDKSOFT4/20 PDKSOFT4/40 PDKSOFT4/60 28-44mm 838mm 1981mm
PDK5 PDKSOFT5/20 PDKSOFT5/40 PDKSOFT5/60 28-44mm 762mm 2040mm
PDK6 PDKSOFT6/20 PDKSOFT6/40 PDKSOFT6/60 28-44mm 826mm 2040mm
PDK7 PDKSOFT7/20 PDKSOFT7/40 PDKSOFT7/60 28-44mm 726mm 2040mm
PDK10 PDKSOFT10/20 PDKSOFT10/40 PDKSOFT10/60 28-44mm 930mm 2315mm
Kit Contents
Aluminium Track (x1) 280M
Hangers  (x2) 284
Galvanised Steel Wrapped Softwood Studs (x4) -